
TYMBA ACCA MASTERCLASSTYMBA ACCA MASTERCLASS
STRATEGIC PROFESSIONAL

3 Months & 6 Months Programme

ENROLMENT OPEN!

(3 Months)JUNE EXAM 2026
(6 Months)SEPT EXAM 2026



MASTERCLASS IS A FULL COURSE INCLUDING SPRINTCLASS

ACCA STRATEGIC
PROFESSIONAL MASTERCLASS

Early bird discount cut off date will be on 2 Mac 2026. Prime discount cut off date will be on 9 Mac 2026.
TYMBA have the rights to make changes & rearrange the schedule.

Any changes of the class can be made 7 days before the start of the class. 
Securing the early registration discount and change class later is allowable.

Payment instructions will be included in the registration form.
Registration can be made through accamasterclass.tymbaedu.com website.
FEES PAID ARE NEITHER REFUNDABLE NOR TRANSFERABLE 

MASTERCLASS INCLUSIVE OF:

Full interactive online 
classes only

Performance evaluation 
& monitoring included

BPP (UK) teaching methodology

Mock exam debrief 
session

Recordings provided

Access to TYMBAFlex 
online learning platform

2+ Mock exams

24+ hours tutorial & coaching (for selective prog. only) 
28+ hours learning the exam stratergies (Sprintclass) 

60+ hours in-depth coverage of syllabus (Masterclass)

Installment payment up to
3 MONTHS (for 3 Months Programme)

(for 6 Months Programme)6 MONTHS 

LEARN FROM
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS,

BPP CERTIFIED TRAINERS &
PRIZE WINNER PRODUCERS

ONLINE CLASSES WITH FULL
RECORDED SESSIONS GIVEN

AAA
ADVANCED AUDIT

& ASSURANCE

SBR
STRATEGIC BUSINESS 

REPORTING

SBL
STRATEGIC BUSINESS

LEADER

ATX
ADVANCED TAXATION

(MALAYSIA VER.)

AFM
ADVANCED FINANCIAL

MANAGEMENT

APM
ADVANCED PERFORMANCE

MANAGEMENT

@TymbaEdu

@tymba.education

www.tymbaedu.com

012-4829951 - TYMBA Helpdesk

June Exam 2026 3 Months 
Programme

6 Months 
ProgrammeSept Exam 2026

RM1,199
Masterclass Fees

3 Months Programme
88 Hours June 2026 Exam

Early Bird 02/03/2026

RM1,299
Prime 09/03/2026

RM1,399
Normal Price

6 Months Programme
112 Hours Sept 2026 Exam

Resources Fees

RM1,499
RM300

Masterclass Fees

RM1,599

RM1,699
Normal Price

Compulsary for 
Masterclass:

Applicable for both
3 months  & 6 months

programme

BPP Workbook
BPP Revision Kit

Early Bird 02/03/2026

Prime 09/03/2026



ACCA STRATEGIC 
PROFESSIONAL MASTERCLASS

MASTERCLASS IS A FULL COURSE INCLUDING SPRINTCLASS
MASTERCLASS FEES

RM1,199
RM1,499

Early Bird [02/03/26]

3 Months Prog
88 Hours Course

6 Months Prog
112 Hours Course

RM1,299
RM1,599
Prime [09/03/26]

RM1,399
RM1,699

Normal Price

RESOURCES FEES

Compulsary for
Masterclass

BPP Workbook
BPP Revision Kit

RM300

MASTERCLASS INCLUSIVE OF:

Full interactive online 
classes only

Performance evaluation 
& monitoring included

BPP (UK) teaching methodology

Mock exam debrief 
session

Recordings provided

Access to TYMBAFlex 
online learning platform

2+ Mock exams

24+ hours tutorial & coaching (for selective prog. only) 
28+ hours learning the exam stratergies (Sprintclass) 

60+ hours in-depth coverage of syllabus (Masterclass)

June Exam 2026, 3 Month Prog, 88 Contact hours
From March 2026 to May 2026

Stra. Business
Reporting

Contact hours

SBRSubject:

Duration: 88/112

Early bird discount cut off date will be on 2 Mac 2026. Prime discount cut off date will be on 9 Mac 2026.
TYMBA have the rights to make changes & rearrange the schedule.

Any changes of the class can be made 7 days before the start of the class. 
Securing the early registration discount and change class later is allowable.

Payment instructions will be included in the registration form.
Registration can be made through accamasterclass.tymbaedu.com website.
FEES PAID ARE NEITHER REFUNDABLE NOR TRANSFERABLE 

March
25 Mar 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
26 Mar 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
28 Mar 26 Saturday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h
29 Mar 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h

(for both)

April
1 April 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

5 April 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h

12 April 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h
15 April 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

6h19 April 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm
22 April 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

6h26 April 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm
29 April 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

3h30 April 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm

8 April 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
19 Jun 26 Friday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
25 Jun 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
26 Jun 26 Friday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

(for both)

June (for 6 month student only)

6 July 26 Monday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
7 July 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
8 July 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
9 July 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
13 July 26 Monday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

July (for 6 month student only)

Sept Exam 2026, 6 Month Prog, 112 Contact hours
From March 2026 to July 2026

May(for 3 month student only)

6 May 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-11.30pm 4h
6h10 May 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm

13 May 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
6h17 May 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm
3h20 May 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm
6h24 May 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm

@TymbaEdu

@tymba.education

www.tymbaedu.com

012-4829951 - TYMBA Helpdesk

June Exam 2026
Sept Exam 2026

(3 months)

(6 months)



ACCA STRATEGIC 
PROFESSIONAL MASTERCLASS

MASTERCLASS IS A FULL COURSE INCLUDING SPRINTCLASS

MASTERCLASS INCLUSIVE OF:

Full interactive online 
classes only

Performance evaluation 
& monitoring included

BPP (UK) teaching methodology

Mock exam debrief 
session

Recordings provided

Access to TYMBAFlex 
online learning platform

2+ Mock exams

24+ hours tutorial & coaching (for selective prog. only) 
28+ hours learning the exam stratergies (Sprintclass) 

60+ hours in-depth coverage of syllabus (Masterclass)

Stra. Business
Leader

Contact hours

SBLSubject:

Duration:

Early bird discount cut off date will be on 2 Mac 2026. Prime discount cut off date will be on 9 Mac 2026.
TYMBA have the rights to make changes & rearrange the schedule.

Any changes of the class can be made 7 days before the start of the class. 
Securing the early registration discount and change class later is allowable.

Payment instructions will be included in the registration form.
Registration can be made through accamasterclass.tymbaedu.com website.
FEES PAID ARE NEITHER REFUNDABLE NOR TRANSFERABLE 

March

26 Mar 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
29 Mar 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h

(for both)

May

3 May 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h

(for both)

April
2 Apr 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
5 Apr 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h

11 Apr 26 Saturday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h
14 Apr 26 Tuesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

8 Apr 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

(for both)

88/112

June Exam 2026, 3 Month Prog, 88 Contact hours
From March 2026 to May 2026

18 Apr 26 Saturday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h

25 Apr 26 Saturday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h
26 Apr 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h

21 Apr 26 Tuesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

30 Apr 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

Sept Exam 2026, 6 Month Prog, 112 Contact hours
From March 2026 to July 2026

2 July 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
7 July 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

14 July 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
21 July 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
23 July 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

July (for 6 month student only)

5 May 26 Tuesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
7 May 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

10 May 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.30pm 6.5h
12 May 26 Tuesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
16 May 26 Saturday 9:00am-3.30pm 6.5h
17 May 26 Sunday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h

May (for 3 month student only)

25 Jun 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
26 Jun 26 Friday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
30 Jun 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

June (for 6 month student only)

@TymbaEdu

@tymba.education

www.tymbaedu.com

012-4829951 - TYMBA Helpdesk

June Exam 2026
Sept Exam 2026

(3 months)

(6 months)

MASTERCLASS FEES

RM1,199
RM1,499

Early Bird [02/03/26]

3 Months Prog
88 Hours Course

6 Months Prog
112 Hours Course

RM1,299
RM1,599
Prime [09/03/26]

RM1,399
RM1,699

Normal Price

RESOURCES FEES

Compulsary for
Masterclass

BPP Workbook
BPP Revision Kit

RM300



ACCA STRATEGIC 
PROFESSIONAL MASTERCLASS

Early bird discount cut off date will be on 2 Mac 2026. Prime discount cut off date will be on 9 Mac 2026.
TYMBA have the rights to make changes & rearrange the schedule.

Any changes of the class can be made 7 days before the start of the class. 
Securing the early registration discount and change class later is allowable.

Payment instructions will be included in the registration form.
Registration can be made through accamasterclass.tymbaedu.com website.
FEES PAID ARE NEITHER REFUNDABLE NOR TRANSFERABLE 

MASTERCLASS IS A FULL COURSE INCLUDING SPRINTCLASS

MASTERCLASS INCLUSIVE OF:

Full interactive online 
classes only

Performance evaluation 
& monitoring included

BPP (UK) teaching methodology

Mock exam debrief 
session

Recordings provided

Access to TYMBAFlex 
online learning platform

2+ Mock exams

24+ hours tutorial & coaching (for selective prog. only) 
28+ hours learning the exam stratergies (Sprintclass) 

60+ hours in-depth coverage of syllabus (Masterclass)

March
18 Mar 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
19 Mar 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
25 Mar 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
26 Mar 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
27 Mar 26 Friday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

April
1 Apr 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
2 Apr 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
3 Apr 26 Friday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

Advance Audit
& Assurance

Contact hours

AAASubject:

Duration:

(for both)

(for both)

May (for 3 month student only)

88/112

June Exam 2026, 3 Month Prog, 88 Contact hours
From March 2026 to May 2026

July (for 6 month student only)

June
18 Jun 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

(for 6 month student only)

August
7 Aug 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

(for 6 month student only)

9 July 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
16 July 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
19 July 26 Sunday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
23 July 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
30 July 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

6 May 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
7 May 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
8 May 26 Friday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
9 May 26 Saturday 8:30am-3.00pm 6.5h

14 May 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
15 May 26 Friday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
16 May 26 Saturday 8:30am-3.00pm 6.5h

Sept Exam 2026, 6 Month Prog, 112 Contact hours
From March 2026 to July 2026

@TymbaEdu

@tymba.education

www.tymbaedu.com

012-4829951 - TYMBA Helpdesk

June Exam 2026
Sept Exam 2026

(3 months)

(6 months)

8 Apr 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
9 Apr 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

10 Apr 26 Friday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
15 Apr 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
16 Apr 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
17 Apr 26 Friday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
22 Apr 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
23 Apr 26 Thursday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
24 Apr 26 Friday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h
25 Apr 26 Saturday 9:00am-3.00pm 6h
29 Apr 26 Wednesday 7:30pm-10.30pm 3h

MASTERCLASS FEES

RM1,199
RM1,499

Early Bird [02/03/26]

3 Months Prog
88 Hours Course

6 Months Prog
112 Hours Course

RM1,299
RM1,599
Prime [09/03/26]

RM1,399
RM1,699

Normal Price

RESOURCES FEES

Compulsary for
Masterclass

BPP Workbook
BPP Revision Kit

RM300



ACCA STRATEGIC 
PROFESSIONAL MASTERCLASS

MASTERCLASS IS A FULL COURSE INCLUDING SPRINTCLASS

Contact hours

ATXSubject:

Duration:

March
16 Mar 26 Monday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h
17 Mar 26 Tuesday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h

31 Mar 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
19 Mar 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

(for both)

April
2 Apr 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
3 Apr 26 Friday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

11 Apr 26 Saturday 8:30am-3.30pm 6h
9 Apr 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

14 Apr 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
18 Apr 26 Saturday 8:30am-3.30pm 6h

25 Apr 26 Saturday 8:30am-3.30pm 6h
21 Apr 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

27 Apr 26 Monday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
28 Apr 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
30 Apr 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

(for both)

May
4 May 26 Monday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
5 May 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

(for 3 month student only)

12 May 26 Tuesday 8.00pm-11.30pm 3.5h

11 May 26 Monday 8.00pm-11.30pm 3.5h

19 May 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

14 May 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

20 May 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
21 May 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

16 May 26 Saturday 8:30am-3.30pm 6h
18 May 26 Monday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

June
20 Jun 26 Saturday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h
(for 6 month student only)

July
1 July 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

8 July 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
15 July 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
22 July 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h
29 July 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm 3h

(for 6 month student only)

MASTERCLASS INCLUSIVE OF:

Full interactive online 
classes only

Performance evaluation 
& monitoring included

BPP (UK) teaching methodology

Mock exam debrief 
session

Recordings provided

Access to TYMBAFlex 
online learning platform

2+ Mock exams

24+ hours tutorial & coaching (for selective prog. only) 
28+ hours learning the exam stratergies (Sprintclass) 

60+ hours in-depth coverage of syllabus (Masterclass)

Early bird discount cut off date will be on 2 Mac 2026. Prime discount cut off date will be on 9 Mac 2026.
TYMBA have the rights to make changes & rearrange the schedule.

Any changes of the class can be made 7 days before the start of the class. 
Securing the early registration discount and change class later is allowable.

Payment instructions will be included in the registration form.
Registration can be made through accamasterclass.tymbaedu.com website.
FEES PAID ARE NEITHER REFUNDABLE NOR TRANSFERABLE 

Advance
Taxation

(Malaysia Ver.)

88/112

Sept Exam 2026, 6 Month Prog, 112 Contact hours
From March 2026 to August 2026

June Exam 2026, 3 Month Prog, 88 Contact hours
From March 2026 to May 2026

@TymbaEdu

@tymba.education

www.tymbaedu.com

012-4829951 - TYMBA Helpdesk

August

6 Aug 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-11.00pm

7 Aug 26 Thursday 8:00pm-11.00pm

(for 6 month student only)

3h
3h

June Exam 2026
Sept Exam 2026

(3 months)

(6 months)

MASTERCLASS FEES

RM1,199
RM1,499

Early Bird [02/03/26]

3 Months Prog
88 Hours Course

6 Months Prog
112 Hours Course

RM1,299
RM1,599
Prime [09/03/26]

RM1,399
RM1,699

Normal Price

RESOURCES FEES

Compulsary for
Masterclass

BPP Workbook
BPP Revision Kit

RM300



ACCA STRATEGIC 
PROFESSIONAL MASTERCLASS

Early bird discount cut off date will be on 2 Mac 2026. Prime discount cut off date will be on 9 Mac 2026.
TYMBA have the rights to make changes & rearrange the schedule.

Any changes of the class can be made 7 days before the start of the class. 
Securing the early registration discount and change class later is allowable.

Payment instructions will be included in the registration form.
Registration can be made through accamasterclass.tymbaedu.com website.
FEES PAID ARE NEITHER REFUNDABLE NOR TRANSFERABLE 

MASTERCLASS IS A FULL COURSE INCLUDING SPRINTCLASS

MASTERCLASS INCLUSIVE OF:

Full interactive online 
classes only

Performance evaluation 
& monitoring included

BPP (UK) teaching methodology

Mock exam debrief 
session

Recordings provided

Access to TYMBAFlex 
online learning platform

2+ Mock exams

24+ hours tutorial & coaching (for selective prog. only) 
28+ hours learning the exam stratergies (Sprintclass) 

60+ hours in-depth coverage of syllabus (Masterclass)

Advance
Financial
Management

Contact hours

AFMSubject:

Duration:

March
16 Mar 26 Monday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h
18 Mar 26 Wednesday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h

(for both)

May

1 May 26 Friday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h
2 May 26 Saturday 9:30am-4.30pm 6h

(for both)

April
1 Apr 26 Wednesday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h
3 Apr 26 Friday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h

4 Apr 26 Saturday 9:30am-4.30pm 6h

8 Apr 26 Wednesday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h

10 Apr 26 Friday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h

11 Apr 26 Saturday 9:30am-4.30pm 6h

17 Apr 26 Friday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h

18 Apr 26 Saturday 9:30am-4.30pm 6h

22 Apr 26 Wednesday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h

24 Apr 26 Friday 8:30pm-11.30pm 3h

25 Apr 26 Saturday 9:30am-4.30pm 6h

(for both)

May (for 3 month student only)

June
16 Jun 26 Tuesday 8.30pm-11.30pm 3h

(for 6 month student only)

July
5 July 26 Sunday 9:30am-1.30pm 3h
12 July 26 Sunday 9:30am-1.30pm 3h
19 July 26 Sunday 9.30am-12.30pm 3h
26 July 26 Sunday 9:30am-1.30pm 3h

29 July 26 Wednesday 8.30pm-11.30pm 3h

(for 6 month student only)

August
2 Aug 26 Sunday 9.30am-12.30pm 3h

(for 6 month student only)

88/112

t

Sept Exam 2026, 6 Month Prog, 112 Contact hours
From March 2026 to August 2026

9 May 26 Saturday 9:30am-4.30pm 6h

10 May 26 Sunday 9:30am-1.30pm 4h

16 May 26 Saturday 9:30am-4.30pm 6h

17 May 26 Sunday 9:30am-12.30pm 3h

23 May 26 Saturday 9:30am-4.30pm 6h

24 May 26 Sunday 9:30am-12.30pm 3h

@TymbaEdu

@tymba.education

www.tymbaedu.com

012-4829951 - TYMBA Helpdesk

June Exam 2026
Sept Exam 2026

(3 months)

(6 months)

MASTERCLASS FEES

RM1,199
RM1,499

Early Bird [02/03/26]

3 Months Prog
88 Hours Course

6 Months Prog
112 Hours Course

RM1,299
RM1,599
Prime [09/03/26]

RM1,399
RM1,699

Normal Price

RESOURCES FEES

Compulsary for
Masterclass

BPP Workbook
BPP Revision Kit

RM300



ACCA STRATEGIC 
PROFESSIONAL MASTERCLASS

Early bird discount cut off date will be on 2 Mac 2026. Prime discount cut off date will be on 9 Mac 2026.
TYMBA have the rights to make changes & rearrange the schedule.

Any changes of the class can be made 7 days before the start of the class. 
Securing the early registration discount and change class later is allowable.

Payment instructions will be included in the registration form.
Registration can be made through accamasterclass.tymbaedu.com website.
FEES PAID ARE NEITHER REFUNDABLE NOR TRANSFERABLE 

MASTERCLASS IS A FULL COURSE INCLUDING SPRINTCLASS

MASTERCLASS INCLUSIVE OF:

Full interactive online 
classes only

Performance evaluation 
& monitoring included

BPP (UK) teaching methodology

Mock exam debrief 
session

Recordings provided

Access to TYMBAFlex 
online learning platform

2+ Mock exams

24+ hours tutorial & coaching (for selective prog. only) 
28+ hours learning the exam stratergies (Sprintclass) 

60+ hours in-depth coverage of syllabus (Masterclass)

Advance
Perfomance
Management

Contact hours

APMSubject:

Duration:

May

12 May 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-10.30pm 2.5h
13 May 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-10.30pm 2.5h
16 May 26 Saturday 9:00am-1.30pm 4.5h

20 May 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-10.30pm 2.5h
19 May 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-10.30pm 2.5h

23 May 26 Saturday 9:00am-1.30pm 4.5h

March
17 Mar 26 Tuesday 8:30pm-10.30pm 2h
18 Mar 26 Wednesday 8:30pm-10.30pm 2h
26 Mar 26 Thursday 8:00pm-10.30pm 2.5h
28 Mar 26 Saturday 9:00am-1.00pm
31 Mar 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-11.00pm

4h
3h

(for both)

May
2 May 26 Saturday 9:00am-1.30pm 4.5h

(for both)

(for 3 month student only)

5 May 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-10.30pm 2.5h
6 May 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-10.30pm 2.5h
9 May 26 Saturday 9:00am-1.00pm 4h

July
12 July 26 Sunday 9:00am-4.00pm 6h
19 July 26 Sunday 9:00am-4.00pm 6h
26 July 26 Sunday 9:00am-4.00pm 6h

(for 6 month student only)

August
2 Aug 26 Sunday 9:00am-4.00pm 6h

(for 6 month student only)

April
2 Apr 26 3h

7 Apr 26 2.5h
2.5h8 Apr 26

4h
2.5h

5 Apr 26 6h

(for both)

Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday

8:00pm-11.00pm

8:00pm-10.30pm
8:00pm-10.30pm

11 Apr 26
14 Apr 26

Saturday
Tuesday

9:00am-1.00pm
8:00pm-10.30pm

15 Apr 26 2.5h
4.5h18 Apr 26
2.5h
2.5h

Wednesday
Saturday

8:00pm-10.30pm
9:00am-1.30pm

21 Apr 26
22 Apr 26

Tuesday
Wednesday

8:00pm-10.30pm
8:00pm-10.30pm

4.5h25 Apr 26 Saturday 9:00am-1.30pm
2.5h28 Apr 26 Tuesday 8:00pm-10.30pm
2.5h29 Apr 26 Wednesday 8:00pm-10.30pm

9:00am-4.00pm

88/112

June Exam 2026, 3 Month Prog, 88 Contact hours
From March 2026 to May 2026

Sept Exam 2026, 6 Month Prog, 112 Contact hours
From March 2026 to August 2026

@TymbaEdu

@tymba.education

www.tymbaedu.com

012-4829951 - TYMBA Helpdesk

June Exam 2026
Sept Exam 2026

(3 months)

(6 months)

MASTERCLASS FEES

RM1,199
RM1,499

Early Bird [02/03/26]

3 Months Prog
88 Hours Course

6 Months Prog
112 Hours Course

RM1,299
RM1,599
Prime [09/03/26]

RM1,399
RM1,699

Normal Price

RESOURCES FEES

Compulsary for
Masterclass

BPP Workbook
BPP Revision Kit

RM300


